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52. Schlossbergschiessen 201

Rang Total Verein
Name/Vorname

1 278 St. Urban, Schiutzengesellschaft
Dahinden Daniel
Jordi Thomas
Dahinden Hans-Joérg
Kurt Fritz
Wunderlin Ruedi
2 276 Perlen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Gonzalez Edi
Stirnimann Fabian
Krummenacher Beat
Bieri Otmar
Stirnimann Stephan
3 276 Horw, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Deschwanden Edi
Amstutz Peter
Ritz Peter
Niederberger Albert
Ritz Willy
4 276 Eich, Sportschiutzen Club
Erni Theres
Vonesch Margrith
Naf Franz
Lang Anton
Burkhard Silvan
5 275 Fischbach, Wehrverein
Zbinden Fritz
Glauser Hanspeter
Schitz Armin
Aeschlimann Hans-Ruedi
Zbinden Christian
275 Malters, Schitzen
274 Zell, Schitzengesellschaft
273 Pfaffnau, Wehrverein
273 Willisau, Schitzenverein Willisau-Lan
10 273 Ebikon, Wehrverein
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11 273 Fluhli-Sérenberg, Feldschitzengesells Bérgler

12 272 Oberbuchsiten, Schitzenverein

13 272 Wiedlisbach, Schitzengesellschaft
14 272 Buchs LU, Schitzengesellschaft

15 272 Root, Schitzengesellschaft

16 272 Ebersecken, Wehrverein

17 271 Menznau, Schitzengesellschaft

18 271 Entlebuch, Feldschitzengesellschaft
19 271 Willisau, Schiutzenverein Willisau-Lan
20 270 Luzern, Schitzengesellschaft der Sta
21 270 Zofingen, Schitzengesellschaft
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Gruppe
Jg Punkte
Gemsjager
1981 58
1970 57
1953 56
1947 54
1945 53
Perlastar
1979 59
1981 57
1977 55
1969 53
1979 52
Schwendelberg
1952 58
1959 56
1939 55
1945 54
1936 53
Eichenlaub
1948 57
1975 56
1972 55
1956 54
1987 54
Fisch
1957 58
1972 56
1982 55
1956 54
1984 52
Top Five
Sonnsiite
Power
Hasenburg 4
Seerose
Tiefmatt
Hans Roth
Niedermoos 1
SNOOPY'S
Mouchenjager
Kugelfang
Riseten
Hasenburg 5
Zihimatt
Heitern
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SpG

90
90
90
KA
KA

90
90
90
90
90

90
90
KA
90
90

90
90
90
90
90

90
57 03
90
90
90

2012

Gruppenrangliste
Gruppenwettkampf Kat. D

Einzelresultate

56-56-55-55-53
57-57-56-53-51
58-57-55-53-50
57-57-54-53-52
56-56-55-53-53
56-55-55-54-53
59-55-54-54-50
59-55-54-53-51
58-56-53-53-52
56-55-55-54-52
56-54-54-54-54
57-55-54-53-52
56-56-54-54-51
55-54-54-54-54
58-55-54-53-50
57-57-54-52-50

Preis

300.00

250.00

200.00

150.00

140.00

120.00
100.00
90.00
90.00
80.00
70.00
70.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
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Rang

22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

52. Schlossbergschiessen 2012

Total Verein Gruppe
Name/Vorname Jg Punkte SpG

270 Schotz, Schitzenbund Tiefschitzen
270 Willisau, Schitzenverein Willisau-Lan Hasenburg 3
269 Richenthal, Feldschitzengesellschaft Kaspar Ridu 1
269 Eschenbach, Feldschiitzen Ruchlig
268 Walterswil SO, Feldschitzen Reckolder-Benzen D1
268 Menzberg, Schiutzengesellschaft Bargler
268 Menznau, Schitzengesellschaft Elsenau
268 Inwil, Feldschitzengesellschaft Inwil 1
268 Grossdietwil, Schitzenverein Adlerauge
267 Hasle, Feldschiutzengesellschaft Bill-Team
267 Luthern, Schitzengesellschaft Goldsucher
267 Grossdietwil, Schitzenverein Mer esch glich
267 Perlen, Schitzengesellschaft Perlasturm
267 Melchnau, Schitzen Fischbéchli
266 Kriens, Wehrverein new Regatta
265 Ballwil, Schiutzenverein Einhorn
265 Eschenbach, Feldschiitzen Hiltig
265 Dulliken, Engelbergschiitzen Engelberg 1
264 St. Pantaleon, Feldschitzen Oristal 2
264 Gasel, Schitzengesellschaft Querschlager

263 Rothenburg, Schitzengesellschaft Geissebluemli
263 Wolhusen, Feldschitzengesellschaft BBBBZ

262 Schupfheim, Feldschiitzengesellschaf Chlusechldpfer
262 Mumliswil-Reckenkien, Schiitzengese Reckenkien 1
261 Safenwil, Schitzengesellschaft Sodhubel 1

261 Laupersdorf, Schitzenverein St. M artin

261 Richenthal, Feldschiutzengesellschaft Andi Ridu 3

261 Fluhli-Sérenberg, Feldschiitzengesells Waldemmentaler
261 Entlebuch, Feldschiutzengesellschaft Entlental

260 Luzern, Schitzengesellschaft der Sta Allmend

259 Fischbach, Wehrverein Hecht

259 Schipfheim, Feldschiitzengesellschaf Allzeit bereit
258 Ruswil, Schitzenverein Staublig

258 Hochdorf, Wehrverein Heliomalt
257 Hildisrieden, Feldschiitzengesellschaf Justi

257 Wauwil, Feldschitzengesellschaft Santenberg
256 Hamikon, Schiitzen Lindenberg Williams-Team
254 Schipfheim, Feldschiitzengesellschaf Mausgeil

251 Luthern, Schitzengesellschaft Silbersuecher
251 Hasle, Feldschiutzengesellschaft Haselholz
250 Grossdietwil, Schitzenverein Huhnerauge

248 Murgenthal-Balzenwil, Schitzengesell Ob erst-Kinzli

248 Richenthal, Feldschiutzengesellschaft Rolf Rolf Ridu 2
247 Ballwil, Schiitzenverein Mouchenchozzeler
247 Fischbach, Wehrverein Team 17

245 Fulenbach, Schitzengesellschaft Fule Stille Hoffnung
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2012

Gruppenrangliste
Gruppenwettkampf Kat. D

Einzelresultate

57-55-54-53-51
56-55-54-54-51
58-57-55-51-48
58-56-54-51-50
57-56-53-52-50
57-55-54-53-49
56-56-56-53-47
56-56-56-52-48
56-55-53-53-51
56-56-54-51-50
56-54-53-53-51
55-55-55-51-51
55-55-54-54-49
55-55-53-53-51
56-54-54-51-51
56-54-54-54-47
55-54-54-52-50
55-54-53-52-51
56-55-53-52-48
56-55-52-51-50
55-54-54-53-47
55-54-54-53-47
57-54-51-51-49
53-53-53-52-51
57-55-54-53-42
55-55-54-51-46
55-54-52-50-50
55-53-52-51-50
54-53-53-51-50
56-53-51-51-49
54-53-51-51-50
54-53-51-51-50
55-55-54-50-44
55-54-53-48-48
55-54-53-49-46
54-52-51-51-49
54-54-53-51-44
57-53-52-51-41
58-57-51-49-36
55-54-53-48-41
55-53-52-50-40
54-53-52-51-38
54-52-51-49-42
58-51-50-49-39
54-53-51-45-44
54-49-48-47-47

Preis

50.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
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52. Schlossbergschiessen 2012 Gruppenrangliste
Gruppenwettkampf Kat. D

Rang Total Verein Gruppe Einzelresultate Preis
Name/Vorname Jg Punkte SpG
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